
 Tickets $25 (includes Soup, Bread & Bowl)  
www.harvestinghopefestival.org  •  (805) 574-1638

Sunday, October 23
Noon to 4:00 p.m.

Trilogy at Monarch Dunes Clubhouse
1645 Trilogy Parkway, Nipomo

Hearty Bread & Homemade Soups In Handcrafted Bowls
Local Artists • Live Music 

Local Wines • Raffle • Silent Auction

Harvesting Hope Festival
Proceeds benefit 5Cities Homeless Coalition & Nipomo Food Basket
A Celebration of Arts, Crafts, Food & Wine

Thank You To These Presenting & Gold Sponsors



Harvesting Hope Festival
Sunday, October 23 • Noon to 4:00 p.m.

1645 Trilogy Parkway, Nipomo

   Featured Artists & Wineries
Artists

Kenneth Volk Vineyards
www.volkwines.com

Laetitia Vineyard & Winery
www.laetitiawine.com

Wineries
Calcareous Vineyard

www.calcareous.com
Toucan Wines

www.toucanwines.com

Chamisal Vineyards 
www.chamisalvineyards.com

Sinor–Lavallee
www.sinorlavalle.com

Jay Bottomley
Metamorphosis (Mixed) (Butterflies

Jaypbottomley@Gmail.Com

Lani Briceland
Jewelry & Pastel Painting 

Lanibriceland@Gmail.Com

Cheryl Carlsen
Wired Wrapped Jewelry Gemstones 

Cheryl92708@Yahoo.Com

Michelle Ellis 
Acrylics

Artisticaccents805@Gmail.Com

Christiane Germino
Photographer Of Life

Cgerminophoto51@Gmail.Com

Marion Hasbrouck
Fiber Art Wear/Hat/Shawls 

Hasbrouck9@Aol.Com

Jenna Johnson
Fantasy & Young Books

Authorjejohnson@Gmail.Com

Catherine Kitcho
Author/Books

Ckitcho@Pelepubs.Com

Ed Kuhn
Cork Art

Edkuhn@Me.Com

Bonnie Lee
Children’s Books

Bonniexlee@Gmail.Com

Roma Louw 
Succulents 

Romalouw@Hotmail.Com

Ruth Madocks 
Herbal Products 

Rmadocks@Gmail.Com

Angela Mckim 
Wine Barrel Furniture  

Angelamckim1@Gmail.Com
Mike Mcnutt 
Ceramics, Metal  

Rustedm@Hotmail.Com

Rebecca Plum 
Handcrafted Fabricated Jewelry 

RebeccaPlumDesign@gmail.com

Jeff Sauer - Barn Boy Furniture
Reclaimed Wood Art

Jeff@Barnboyfurniture.Com

Lorri Trogdon 
Painted Tiles, Glasses  
Lorripaints@Msn.Com

Tag (Trilogy Art Group) 
Kerstin Gutierrez 

Watercolor/Acrylic 
Kkgpsyd@Yahoo.Com

Val Mecchi  -Terrariums
Fmecchi1@Gmail.Com

Karen Floyd  - Mixed Art  
Karenfloydl60@Gmail.Com

Shay Sayre  - Mixed Media 3d 
Shaysie1942@Gmail.Com

Thank You To Our Sponsors
Presenting Title Sponsors 

Ritchie Trucking Service • Jean & Greg Morton 
Gold Sponsor: Shea Homes

Silver Sponsors: Donna’s Interiors • ELG Metals Corp. • Emma Lane • Frehner Wealth Management 
Molly & Stacy Murphy - Monarch Dunes Resale Team • Nipomo Commmunity Presbyterian Church • Realty Concepts

Sahara Construction • SESLOC  Credit Union • West Coast Sales & Marketing • Wittrock

Bronze Sponsors: Arroyo Grande Mirror & Glass • Beck and Cale • Kevin Beauchamp - Keller Williams
California Chiropractic • Moats Laser & Skincare • Modelhom Furniture & Design •  James R. Murphy, Jr.

Brent & Fran Norris • Bruce & Marilyn Rolph • Bill & Carolyn Tenney


